
2011-12 UTSA Women’s Basketball Schedule

Day	 Date	 Opponent	 Location	T ime

Sat.	 Nov. 5	 McMurry !	 San Antonio	 2 p.m.
Fri.	 Nov. 11	 Missouri	 San Antonio	 6 p.m.
Mon.	 Nov. 14	 at TCU	 Ft. Worth, Texas	 6 p.m.
Fri.	 Nov. 18	 Florida International	 San Antonio	 7 p.m.
Tue.	 Nov. 22	 at UNLV	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 7 p.m.
Fri.	 Nov. 25	 Detroit vs. Utah $	 San Antonio	 5 p.m.
Fri.	 Nov. 25	 South Alabama $	 San Antonio	 7 p.m. ^
Sat.	 Nov. 26	 South Alabama vs. Utah $	 San Antonio	 3 p.m.
Sat.	 Nov. 26	 Detroit $	 San Antonio	 5 p.m. ^ 
Wed.	 Nov. 30	 at Southern Cal	 Los Angeles, Calif.	 9 p.m.
Sun.	 Dec. 4	 Houston	 San Antonio	 2 p.m.
Fri.	 Dec. 9	 Wichita State	 San Antonio	 7 p.m.
Tue.	 Dec. 20	 Texas-Pan American vs. Colorado %	 San Antonio	 5 p.m.
Tue.	 Dec. 20	 Creighton %	 San Antonio	 7 p.m. ^
Wed.	 Dec. 21	 Creighton vs. Colorado %	 San Antonio	 5 p.m.
Wed.	 Dec. 21	 Texas-Pan American %	 San Antonio	 7 p.m. ^
Wed.	 Dec. 28	 at SMU	 Dallas, Texas	 7 p.m.
Fri.	 Dec. 30	 Rice	 San Antonio	 7 p.m.
Sat.	 Jan. 7	 Sam Houston State *	 San Antonio	 2 p.m.
Wed.	 Jan. 11	 at Texas A&M-Corpus Christi *	 Corpus Christi, Texas	 7 p.m.
Sat.	 Jan. 14	 Stephen F. Austin *	 San Antonio	 2 p.m.
Wed.	 Jan. 18	 at Northwestern State *	 Natchitoches, La.	 7 p.m.
Sat.	 Jan. 21	 Texas State *	 San Antonio	 2 p.m.
Sat.	 Jan. 28	 at Sam Houston State *	 Huntsville, Texas	 2 p.m.
Wed.	 Feb. 1	 at UT Arlington *	 Arlington, Texas	 6 p.m.
Sat.	 Feb. 4	 Lamar *	 San Antonio	 2 p.m.
Wed.	 Feb. 8	 at Southeastern Louisiana *	 Hammond, La.	 7 p.m.
Sat.	 Feb. 11	 at Stephen F. Austin *	 Nacogdoches, Texas	 6 p.m.
Wed.	 Feb. 15	 McNeese State *	 San Antonio	 7 p.m.
Sat.	 Feb. 18	 at Nicholls *	 Thibodaux, La.	 3:30 p.m.	
Wed.	 Feb. 22	 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi *	 San Antonio	 7 p.m.
Sat.	 Feb. 25	 at Texas State *	 San Marcos, Texas	 2 p.m.
Wed.	 Feb. 29	 Central Arkansas *	 San Antonio	 7 p.m.
Sat.	 March 3	 UT Arlington *	 San Antonio	 4 p.m.
Tue.-Sat.	 March 6-9	 Southland Conference Tournament	 Katy, Texas	 TBD
	 March 17-April 3	 NCAA Tournament	 TBD	 TBD

All times Central and subject to change   •   Home games in bold played at UTSA Convocation Center
^ Will tip 30 minutes following conclusion of preceding game

! exhibition game   •  $ UTSA Thanksgiving Classic   •  % UTSA Holiday Classic
* Southland Conference game


